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Namn

Jonas Hansson
Hans Tap

Nicklas Strémberg
Andreas Johansson
Johan Hermansson
Ronny Paulsson
Anton Renhag
Michael Alfhson
Alexander Karlsson
Jasmin Hansson
Goran Andersson
Kjell Bengtsson

Per Friskopp
Stefan Pettersson
Hans Bodin

Josefin Hallésta
Lars-Olof Rydén
Joakim Nordléw
Max Lindqvist

Karin Karlsson
Per-Inge Johansson
Jan Lindberg
Rickard Carlsson
Pierre Israelsson
Mattias Lindén
Jonathan Rosengren
Maria Oskarsson
Anders Sj6lin

Bjorn Carlsson
Arne Tholander

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

Div 3 sdodra C, Asarum, SSBGF

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 20 juli 2014
Spelplats: Asarum BGK EB

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Varend
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Kalmar MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
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18
23
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28
23
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22
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27
24
27
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27
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27
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28
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S5

22
21
22
24
20
25
24
24
23
23
33
27
28
24

27

30
26
29
28
26
34

29

109
113
116
117
118
96
120
100
126
103
131
131
105
132
81
27
136
109
55
56
113
115
87
87
87
116
62
64
72
37

Sida

1

Snitt

21,8
22,6
23,2
23,4
23,6
24,0
24,0
25,0
25,2
25,8
26,2
26,2
26,3
26,4
27,0
27,0
27,2
27,3
27,5
28,0
28,3
28,8
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,0
31,0
32,0
36,0
37,0
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